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	Ф.И.О. педагога
	Учебные
предметы
	1класс
	2класс
	3класс
	4класс
	Всего
	Итого

	1
	Тежаева Людмила Магометовна
	Русский язык

Литературное чтение

Математика

Окружающий мир

ИЗО

Технология

Физическая культура

Русский родной


Внеурочная деятельность


Классное руководство
	5

3


4

2


1

1

2


2



3
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3


4

2


1


1

2


2




3


	























20



23
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	Курданова Зулейха Музафаровна




































Кривенцова Валентина Ивановна





































Накани Анжела Анатольевна


























	Русский язык


Литературн чтение


Русский родной


Математика


Окружающий мир


ИЗО

Технология




Внеурочная деятельность


Классное рук.








Русский язык

Литературное чтение

Математика

Окружающий мир

ИЗО

Технология


Внеурочная деятельность



Классное руководство


















Русский язык


Литературное чтение


Математика


Окружающий мир


Основы религиозных культур и светской этики


ИЗО


Технология


Русский родной

Внеурочная деятельность




Классное руководство
	3
	5



3



3



4



2
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1





3
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3


4

2
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1
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2
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3
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2
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1
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2
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3
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